ISLAND WIDE DART LEAGUE, INC.

League Phone March 25, 2025
718-761-1025

WEEKLY STANDINGS
Division 1 CW ST  Division 2 CWwW ST Division 3 CWST
Wide Right 15 48 Deplorabulls 9 34 8:30 Flights 16 36
A Few Good Men 18 38 Sofa Kings 8 31 Dart Mentors 10 33
Quick & Painless 12 37 Torpedoes Los! 9 26 Splash Mountain 8 30
What the Dickens 8 33 Breakfast Club 12 25 Beers Before Bulls 11 25
Smooth Operators 5 28 N’ Losin 6 23 Woody’s 2 24
Ya Sista! 11 26 DILLIGAF 10 21 Just the Trip 7 23
Pair of Jacks 9 18 Armed & Dangerous ? 20 No Bull B 21
28 Darts Later 2 13 S.T.F.U. Frank ? 18 BYE 0 0
Division 4 CW ST  Division 5 CWwW ST Division 6 CWST
Flight Club 14 36 Dart Team 15 34 Hit it Again 11 38
Dart Bags 14 30 Misfits 9 33 Bust On Purpose 16 37
Kick Rockz 13 29 Lost Rebels 9 29 IsitIn, Yet! B 31
Bullseye Banditos 5 28 Randall’s Rejects B 29 Shafted 7 29
Triple D’s 10 26 Puta Cork In It 10 26 Dart Hounds 11 22
Is It In? 8 25 Pugnacious 3 21 Shh, My Parents R here 7 19
Dble in Stumble Out 4 21 Where’s Danny? 8 20 The Blinders 2 16
Bulls Deep 4 21 BYE 0 0 BYE 0 0
Division 7 CW ST  Division 8 CWwW ST
McLovin’s 14 42 Darty Minds 13 37
Pugatory 16 35 Wolf Pack 12 32
East Broadway Boys 12 27 About to Bust 6 30
63" 14 26 After Hours 11 26
Fighting Irish 2 23 Taproom Boys 12 24
Flights & Bulls 4 23 Wolf’s Den 7 23
Pop the Cork 6 23 Dart Daddy’s 5 22
Triple Shotz 4 17 Just the Tip 6 22

CW = Current Week ST =Season Total ? = Report Not Received F =Forfeit M= Make up

HELLO EVERYONE AND WELCOME BACK FOR ANOTHER SEASON!!

START TIME IS 8:00 WITH A 15 MINUTE GRACE PERIOD IF YOU HAVE TEAMATES RUNNING LATE.
PLEASE LIMIT THE NUMBER OF WARM UP DARTS YOU THROW TO 9.

WE ARE TRYING TO MOVE THE MATCHES ALONG QUICKER AND GET PEOPLE HOME SOONER

THIS DOESN’T NEED TO BE A 4 SOME TIMES 5§ HOUR MARATHON.

YES, THERE HAVE BEEN MATCHES THAT ENDED AT 12-1 AM

ALL CAPTAINS SHOULD FAMILIARIZE THEMSELVES WITH THE LEAGUE RULES!

BEFORE PULLING YOUR DARTS FROM THE BOARD, MAKE CERTAIN THE SCOREKEEPER KNOWS WHAT WAS
SCORED

ROSTER CHANGES CANNOT BE MADE UNTIL AFTER WEEK 3. USE THE ORANGE FORM IN YOUR PACKAGE TO
MAKE ANY PLAYER CHANGES.

FIRST AND LAST NAMES FOR EVERY PLAYER, EVERY GAME, EVERY WEEK.
PLEASE WRITE THE PLAYERS NAMES NEATLY SO WE CAN GET THE CORRECT SPELLING.

ALLSTAR POINTS THAT ARE NOT WRITTEN DOWN AND THE SHEET IS SENT IN WILL
NOT BE COUNTED!

IF YOUR TEAM IS RUNNING LATE, PLEASE CALL THE BAR OF THE TEAM YOU ARE PLAYING



Highest Scores for Each Division:

Score: High On: High Out:
Div.1 Scott Mason — 845 John Twomley — 120  Keith Lotito — 97
Div.2 Leo Leyva—560 Joe McLaughlin —98  Vinny Bonanno — 113
Div. 3 Joe Cosmai — 876 Joe Cosmai - 116 Damian Thomas - 114
Div. 4 Joe Rinaldi — 105 George Martine - 118
Div.5 Dan Andropoli —420  Chris Russo — 108
Div.6 Mike Lord — 420 Steve Lord — 136
Div.7 Chris Kelly — 411 Jon Tito — 100
Div. 8 Patrick Longo — 425 Matt Steiner — 105

Corks Club (week 3) 3 CORKS: Scott Mason, Joe Gibbons, Eddie Friend, Keith Lotito Jr.(2), Mike
Vuotto(2), Kevin Thompson, Jimmy Blackburn, Tim Mallen, Scott Intartaglio, Leo Leyva, Joe Cosmai, Frank
Zerbo, Jerry Cammilleri, Vin LaMorte, Sean Hughes, Brian Johnson, Bobby Fredrickson, James Miller, Jason
Howell, Andre Torres(2), Brian Cutrona, Rob Collins, Tom Sykes, Kenneth Ellam, Rik O’Neal, John Jelic,
Alex Cammerano, Ralph Bilar, Anthony Medina 4 CORKS: Andrew Padilla, Steve Rybarczyk, Jim Falana,
Matt Gardneir, Frank DiGennaro, Rob Valles, Mike Munoz 5 CORKS: Zach Iken, Matt VVobis, Meg Heaney 6
CORKS:

Weekly High On: Joe McLaugalin 98, Charlie White 104, Matt Steiner 105, Joe Rinaldi 105, John
Twomley 120, Steve Lord 136

Weekly High Out: Keith Lotito 97

180 Club:

Round 9 Club: Scott Mavica, Anthony Medina, Andrew van Koeverden, Kevin Thompson, Joe
Cosmai

700 Club: Joe Cosmai 876, Scott Mason 845
6 CORKS:

All-Star Team - Division 1

1. Scott Mason- 1,405 2. Mike Vuotto — 1,054 3. Nick DiGregorio — 835
4. John Wolfe — 818 5. Tom Murray — 785 6. Danny Murray — 640
7. Jay Harrell - 615 8. Gonzo Cervantes— 597 9. Scott Intartaglio — 581

All-Star Team - Division 2 - Division 4

1. Joe Cosmai — 1,296 2. Leo Leyva—1,072 3. Scott Mavica — 1,020
4. Nevin Cummings — 920 5. Alex Gall — 840 6. Jay Horgan - 840
7. Pete Vallario — 806 8. Matt Vobis - 770 9. Joe Flack — 760

All-Star Team - Division 5 - Division 7

1. Dan Andropoli — 820 2. Rob Lanza - 739 3. Danny Damico -640
4. Nick Ruvolo — 638 5. Patrick Longo — 525 6. Rob Valles — 525
7. Chris Kelly — 511 8. Matt Gardiner - 465 9. Frank DiGennaro— 445



WEEKLY ALL STARS

Joe Cosmai 520
Rob Cino 480
Steve Lord 407
Jay Horgan 400
Vin Lamorte 400
Kevin Thompson 380
John McCohgan 380
Mike Munoz 345
Matt Casey 345
Steve Rybarczyk 326
Mike DeAngelis 321
Nevin Cummings 320
Dom Modafferi 320
Jon Michael Lane 320
Mike Vuotto 314
Jay Harrell 302
Joe Flack 300
Dave Griswold 300
Jeff Knight 300
Nick Wheeler 300
Theo Lazaretos 300
Leo Leyva 292
Matt Vobis 270
Joe Baggs 261
John Twomley 245
Nick Cira 241
Scott Mavica 240
Chris Zitelli 240
Steve Brennan 236
Anthony LaPorta 236
Pete Vallario 233
James Ryan 228
Matt Gardnier 225
Tim Mallen 221
Jerry Cammilleri 221
James Miller 221
Luke Mason 220
Rob Henry 220
Artie Schierenbeck 220
Spyro Lazaretos 220
Chris Langelotti 220
Mike Galea 220
Nick Ruvolo 220
Rob Nelson 220
Rich Orazem 218
Jose Velez 214
Ery Lao 210
Charlie Hawk 204
Nasser Zayer 201
Joe Gibbons 200
Scott Mason 200
Keith Lotito Jr. 200
Ralph Bilar 200
Anthony Medina 200
Bobby Fredrickson 200
John Gleason 200
Brian Cutrona 200
Andre Torres 200
Vinny Mazza 200
Cole Struthers 200
Herald Laze 200
Rob Lanza 200
Kyle Gaor 200
Beth Pizzo 200
Al Indellicati 200
Joe McLauglin 198

Zach lken

Meg Heaney
Nick DiGregorio
Joe Vuotto
Tommy Murray
Joe Orlando
Nate Goodman
Ryan Jones

Jim Hutchinson
Ricky Wieber Jr.
Danny Morrelli
Jon Fabro
Andrew Trimarchi
Drew Padilla
Gary Anderson
Jimmy Falana
Frank DiGennaro
Rob Valles
Kevin Gaor
Tom Fox

Jim Kasidonis
Doug Rokicki
Anthony Roccisano
Gary Drucker
Seb Puglisi

Rich Rebori
Chris DelLuca
Tim Welsh

Keith Macana
John Wolfe
Dora Pellizzi
Chris Lotito
Darren Mavica
Killian McCole
Erin Schuler
Desmond Sheehan
Ray Welsh

Rob Regina

Jeff Skidmore
Joe Rinaldi

Bill Tompkins
Kevin Ellam
Matt Steiner
Danny Demarco
Barbara Federico
Joey Celeca

Rob Brennan
Frank Gaeta

Don Rummo
Eddie Friend
Paul Guinta
Tom Murray
Jimmy Blackburn
Allen Terjesen
Sean Walter Jr.
Gonzo Cervantes
Justin Darraugh
Scott Intartaglio
James Stallone
Joe Coca

Pete Rigatti
Scott Rizzo

Tara Prussack
James Mastromarino
Danny Espinosa
Frank Zerbo
Steve Strommen
Rich Kerney

150
150
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
133
133
130
125
125
125
125
125
124
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
118
118
116
114
112
109
108
108
106
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Chris Cuccaro
Alex Gall

Sean Hogan

Erik Johnsen
Brian Johnson
Mike Wolfe

John Merlino
George Martine
CJ Fattore

Joe Kessler
Bernadette Riotta
Rob Collins

Ken Trivelli
Jerrold Piecuch
Ed Shea

Andrea Bellantoni
Lisa Antonucci
Joe Berardi

Mark Torres
Jesse DiGennaro
Don Sheehan
Jack Gunsenfitter
Tom Sykes
Frank Carducci
Gary White
Chris Kelly
Trish Kelly
Charlie Percia
Joe Roginkin
Larry Hassell

Sal Frangipane
John Murphy
Rik O’Neal

Ken Ellam
Anthony Garrett
Cory Vincifora
John Jelcic
CarrieAnn Trunka
Christine Cioffi
Jimmy Gardiner
Alex Cammarano
James Bondanza
Keith Lotito

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
97



